If undelivered,please return to it
GST: 06AABCO5929N3ZY
Shopperr PVT LTD
One Stop Fashions Pvt Ltd, Plot no 764 udyog vihar phase v
Gurgaon 122015-122015
Phone No: 7291864335
To: Anoop
Plot #583, 2nd floor Phase 1, Panchayatiraj Teachers colony,
B.N.Reddy nagar
India
Tel: 7760776699
500070 - HYD / HPE
PREPAID ORDER(Amount : 359 INR)
AWB No:76724422902
Weight(kgs):0.4
Dimensions(cms):1X1X1
Order Id:1001VQPBU00W010W0000
Order Date:2025-12-01
Pieces:1
1001V
Q
PB
U
00W
010W
0000
76724422902
Blue-Dart
Description Qty SKU
DC 5V to DC 12V USB Voltage Step Up
Converter Cable with DC Jack 5.5x2.1mm 1 68009409